BP Pump 2
Non-Invasive Blood Pressure
Simulator and Tester
Technical Data
The BP Pump 2 provides dynamic blood-
pressure simulations for testing adult and
neonatal non-invasive blood pressure monitors,
including both arm- and wrist-cuff types.

Printed in U.S.A.
LIT060
Ordering Information
Model
BP Pump 2L (standard pressure transducer)
2249036:	 BPPUMP2L-US120V
2394895:	 BPPUMP2L-AUS250V
2394901:	 BPPUMP2L-DEN250V
2394912:	 BPPUMP2L-SHK250v
2394920:	 BPPUMP2L-ISR250V
2394935:	 BPPUMP2L-ITAL250V
2394947:	 BPPUMP2L-IND250V
2394958:	 BPPUMP2L-SWZ250V
2394964:	 BPPUMP2L-UK250V
BP Pump 2M (high-accuracy pressure
transducer)
2249049:	 BPPUMP2M-US120V
2394973:	 BPPUMP2M-AUS250V
2394986:	 BPPUMP2M-DEN250V
2394999:	 BPPUMP2M-SHKO250V
2395003:	 BPPUMP2M-ISR250V
2395015: 	BPPUMP2M-ITAL250V
2395026:	 BPPUMP2M-IND250V
2395032:	 BPPUMP2M-SWZ250V
2395044:	 BPPUMP2M-UK250V
Standard Accessories
2391882:	 Accessory kit (tubings and fittings)
N/A	 User/service manual
N/A	 Power cord (country specific)